
SR.NO. MONTH DAY DATE

1 APRIL 4th Saturday 27-Apr-24

2 MAY - -

3 JUNE 4th Saturday 22-Jun-24

4 JULY 4th Saturday 27-Jul-24

5 AUGUST 4th Saturday 24-Aug-24

6 SEPTEMBER 1st Friday 06-Sep-24

7 OCTOBER 3rd Friday 18-Oct-24

8 NOVEMBER 5th Saturday 30-Nov-24

9 DECEMBER 4th Saturday 28-Dec-24

10 JANUARY 3rd Saturday 18-Jan-25

11 FEBRUARY 2nd Saturday 08-Feb-25

12 MARCH - -

STD - I TO IV          15/02/2024
ACADEMIC YEAR ( 2024 - 2025 )

S.D.JAIN MODERN SCHOOL

PTM DATES


